

## **The Hack Foundation**

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

## FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: SUSTAINABLE PROGRESS AND EQUALITY COLLECTIVE (SPEC) 2025-06-01 to 2025-06-30

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2025-06-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$599.72
2025-06-01	Google GSUITE_specollecti	txn_2zHOZKL	-\$72.00	\$527.72
2025-06-01	DigitalOcean	txn_JxHEQ9M	-\$55.15	\$472.57
2025-06-02	AWS	txn_OXH6OYO	-\$0.16	\$472.41
2025-06-02	Fiscal sponsorship fee for 5/26 to 6/1	txn_d7HYp9d	-\$10.50	\$461.91
2025-06-03	SLACK T015CNT6TMZ	txn_LgHRMLk	-\$9.36	\$452.55
2025-06-18	1Password	txn rYHPVw0	-\$14.97	\$437.58
2025-06-27	Donation from James Schuetz	txn_a8HMRK8	\$150.00	\$587.58
2025-06-30	Fiscal sponsorship fee for 6/23 to 6/29	txn_oyHopZ9	-\$10.50	\$577.08
	WITHDRAWN: \$172.64. DEPOSITED: \$150.00.			\$577.08

Sustainable Progress and Equality Collective (SPEC) is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from Sustainable Progress and Equality Collective (SPEC)'s restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.